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Label.

Description.

e Chrome Alloy Steel

Technical Attributes.

b 25 mm
l 395 mm
No. 39 Pkw
Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP)

74010401 39 PKW
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Tyre lever

39

Art.No. 74010401

GTIN 4018754294183
Model 4018754294183

Tyre lever No.39 Pkw L.395mm

¢ handy, sturdy construction, purposefully shaped

Logistics data.

Width (packed, mm)
Code

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Height (packed, mm)
Length (packed, mm)

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

Article description (Autom._)

Tyre lever No.39 Pkw L.395mm

45

74010401

1,852

0,038

0,000
4018754294183
25

405

EWU
DE-NW
82055980

GTIN

4018754294183
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74010601 39/1 LKW Tyre lever No.39/1 Lkw L.590mm 4018754294190

74010400 ;ZIIF:}I;\IQVMONTIERHEBEL Tyre lever No.39 Pkw L.nullmm 4018754045044
74010600 ;(I?E{;ELNKI\\//IVONTIERHEBEL Tyre lever No.39/1 Lkw L.nullmm 4018754045051
74010602 ?{gleLNKI\\/IIVONTIERHEBEL Tyre lever No.39/2 Lkw L.595mm 4018754045068
74010603 39/3 LKW Tyre lever No.39/3 Lkw L.603mm 4018754045075

REIFENMONTIERHEBEL

GTIN-Code.
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